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4XH�PHGLDQWH�/H\����GH�HQHUR����GH������IXH�DSUREDGD�OD�&RQYHQFLyQ�VREUH�HO
&RPHUFLR�,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\�)ORUD�6LOYHVWUHV��
&,7(6���VXVFULWD�HQ�:DVKLQJWRQ�'�&��HO���GH�PDU]R�GH������

4XH�OD�&RQYHQFLyQ�VREUH�HO�&RPHUFLR�,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\�
)ORUD� 6LOYHVWUHV� �&,7(6��� IXH� UDWLILFDGD� HO� ��� GH� DJRVWR� GH� ����� \� HQWUy� HQ� YLJRU� SDUD�
&RORPELD�HO����GH�QRYLHPEUH�GHO�PLVPR�DxR�

4XH�HO�DUWtFXOR�,;�OLWHUDO�E��GH�OD�&RQYHQFLyQ�VREUH�HO�&RPHUFLR�,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�
$PHQD]DGDV� GH� )DXQD� \� )ORUD� 6LOYHVWUHV� �&,7(6� VHxDOD� TXH� SDUD� ORV� ILQHV� GH� GLFKD�
&RQYHQFLyQ��FDGD�XQD�GH�ODV�3DUWHV�GHVLJQDUi�XQD�R�PiV�DXWRULGDGHV�FLHQWtILFDV�

4XH�GH�FRQIRUPLGDG�FRQ�HO�$UWtFXOR�OR�GHO�'HFUHWR�������GH��������HO�,QVWLWXWR�GH
+LGURORJLD��0HWHRURORJtD�\�(VWXGLRV�$PELHQWDOHV��,'($0���HO�,QVWLWXWR�GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�
0DULQDV�\�&RVWHUDV�³-RVp�%HQLWR�9LYHV�GH�$QGUHLV´��,19(0$5���HO
,QVWLWXWR�GH�,QYHVWLJDFLyQ�GH�5HFXUVRV�%LROyJLFRV�³$OH[DQGHU�YRQ�+XPEROGW´��HO
,QVWLWXWR�$PD]yQLFR�GH�,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�&LHQWtILFDV�³6,1&+,´��\�HO�,QVWLWXWR�GH
,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�$PELHQWDOHV�GHO�3DFtILFR��VRQ�HQWLGDGHV�FLHQWtILFDV�DGVFULWDV�\
YLQFXODGDV�DO�0LQLVWHULR�GHO�0HGLR�$PELHQWH�

4XH�GH�DFXHUGR�DO�SDUiJUDIR�GHO�PLVPR�DUWtFXOR��HO�0LQLVWHULR�GHO�0HGLR�$PELHQWH�FXHQWD�
FRQ� HO� DSR\R� FLHQWtILFR� \� WpFQLFR� GH� ORV� FHQWURV� GH� LQYHVWLJDFLRQHV� DPELHQWDOHV� \� GH� ODV�
XQLYHUVLGDGHV� S~EOLFDV� \� SULYDGDV� \� HQ� HVSHFLDO� GHO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH�&LHQFLDV�1DWXUDOHV� GH� OD�
8QLYHUVLGDG�1DFLRQDO�\�GH�OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�GH�OD�$PD]RQtD�

4XH�GH�FRQIRUPLGDG�FRQ�OR�DQWHULRU��HO�*RELHUQR�1DFLRQDO�PHGLDQWH�'HFUHWR������
GH,����GH�PD\R�GH�������GHVLJQy�ODV�DXWRULGDGHV�FLHQWtILFDV�GH�&RORPELD�DQWH�OD
&RQYHQFLyQ�VREUH�HO�&RPHUFLR�,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\
)ORUD�6LOYHVWUHV�²&,7(6��
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4XH�HQ�HO�DUWtFXOR�SULPHUR�GHO�FLWDGR�'HFUHWR�������GH��������VH�GHVLJQDURQ�
DO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH�+LGURORJtD��0HWHRURORJtD� \�(VWXGLRV�$PELHQWDOHV� �,'($0��� HO�
,QVWLWXWR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV� 0DULQDV� \� &RVWHUDV� ³-RVp� %HQLWR� 9LYHV� GH�
$QGUHLV´� �,19(0$5HO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLyQ� GH� 5HFXUVRV� %LROyJLFRV�
³$OH[DQGHU� YRQ� +XPEROGW´�� HO� ,QVWLWXWR� $PD]yQLFR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�
&LHQWtILFDV�³6,1&+,´��\�HO�,QVWLWXWR�GH�,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�$PELHQWDOHV�GHO�3DFtILFR�
FRPR� DXWRULGDGHV� FLHQWtILFDV� GH� &RORPELD� DQWH� OD� &RQYHQFLyQ� VREUH� HO�
&RPHUFLR�,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\�)ORUD�6LOYHVWUHV�²&,7(6��
³3RU�HO�FXDO�VH�PRGLILFD�HO�'HFUHWR�������GH������´

4XH� HQ� HO� DUWtFXOR� VHJXQGR� GHO� PLVPR� 'HFUHWR�� VH� HVWDEOHFLy� TXH� HVWDV� DXWRULGDGHV�
FLHQWtILFDV�FRQWDUtDQ�FRQ�HO�DSR\R�FLHQWtILFR�\�WpFQLFR�GHO�,QVWLWXWR�GH�&LHQFLDV�1DWXUDOHV�GH�
OD� 8QLYHUVLGDG� 1DFLRQDO� GH� &RORPELD�� GH� OD� 8QLYHUVLGDG� GH� OD� $PD]RQtD�� GH� ODV� GHPiV�
XQLYHUVLGDGHV� S~EOLFDV� \� SULYDGDV�� GH ORV� FHQWURV� GH� LQYHVWLJDFLRQHV� DPELHQWDOHV�� GH� ORV�
]RROyJLFRV�\�GH�ORV�MDUGLQHV�ERWiQLFRV�

4XH�OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�1DFLRQDO�GH�&RORPELD�HQ�HO�iUHD�GH�ERWiQLFD�FXHQWD�FRQ�XQ�ODERUDWRULR�
GH� WD[RQRPtD�\�VLVWHPiWLFD��XQ� ODERUDWRULR�GH�ERWiQLFD�SDUD�HO�SURFHVDPLHQWR�GH�PDWHULDO�
YHJHWDO� \� XQ� ODERUDWRULR� GH� SDOLQROpJtD� GRWDGRV� GH� OD� WHFQRORJtD� QHFHVDULD� SDUD� UHDOL]DU�
LQYHVWLJDFLyQ�FLHQWtILFD��DVt�FRPR�FRQ�XQ�KHUEDULR�QDFLRQDO�FDOLILFDGR�FRPR�HO�PiV�FRPSOHWR�
GH�6XU�$PpULFD�

4XH� OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�1DFLRQDO�GH�&RORPELD�HQ�HO�iUHD�GH�]RRORJtD�SRVHH�XQD�FROHFFLyQ�GH�
DQILELRV� FDOLILFDGD� FRPR� ODV� PiV� FRPSOHWD� GH� 6XU� $PpULFD�� XQD� FROHFFLyQ� GH� UHSWLOHV�
SULQFLSDOPHQWH�6DXULD�\�2ILGLD��TXH�LQFOX\H�PDWHULDO�HQ�OtTXLGR��HVTXHOHWRV�\�SLHOHV��VLHQGR�
OD�GH�6DXULD�ODV�PiV�FRPSOHWD�GHO�SDtV��TXH�HQ�PD]WRORJtD�SRVHH�XQD�FROHFFLyQ�GH�FHUFD�GH�
�������HMHPSODUHV��\�HQ�RUQLWRORJtD�FXHQWD�FRQ�PiV�GH��������SLHOHV������HVTXHOHWRV��������
FXHUSRV�HQ�OtTXLGR��VLHQGR�HVWD�FROHFFLyQ�OD�PiV�FRPSOHWD�GHO�SDtV�

4XH�GH�LJXDO�PDQHUD�GLFKD�,QVWLWXFLyQ�8QLYHUVLWDULD�FXHQWD�FRQ�XQD�ELEOLRWHFD�HVSHFLDOL]DGD�
HQ� WHPDV� GH� ERWiQLFD� \� ]RRORJtD� TXH� HQ� IRUPD� SHUPDQHQWH� UHDOL]D� LQWHUFDPELR� GH�
LQIRUPDFLyQ�FRQ�PiV�GH�������LQVWLWXFLRQHV�QDFLRQDOHV�H�LQWHUQDFLRQDOHV�

4XH� OD� 8QLYHUVLGDG� 1DFLRQDO� GH� &RORPELD� FXHQWD� HQ� HO� iUHD� GH� &LHQFLDV� 1DWXUDOHV� FRQ�
SHUVRQDO�FLHQWtILFR�\�WpFQLFR�DOWDPHQWH�FDOLILFDGR�

4XH��HQ�UD]yQ�D�OR�H[SXHVWR��HO�,QVWLWXWR�GH�&LHQFLDV�1DWXUDOHV�GH�OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�1DFLRQDO�
FXHQWD� FRQ� OD� FDSDFLGDG� FLHQWtILFD� \� WHFQROyJLFD� SDUD� VHU� GHVLJQDGD� FRPR� DXWRULGDG�
FLHQWtILFD� GH� &RORPELD� DQWH� OD� &RQYHQFLyQ� VREUH� HO� &RPHUFLR� ,QWHUQDFLRQDO� GH� (VSHFLHV�
$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\�)ORUD�6LOYHVWUHV��&,7(6��
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$57Ë&8/2�35,0(52��0RGLILFDU�HO�DUWtFXOR�SULPHUR�GHO�'HFUHWR�������GHO����
GH�PD\R�GH��������HO�FXDO�TXHGDUi�DVt�

³$UWLFXOR� 3ULPHUR�� 'HVtJQDVH� DO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLyQ� GH� 5HFXUVRV�
%LROyJLFRV�³$OH[DQGHU�YRQ�+XPEROGW´��DO�,QVWLWXWR�GH�,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�0DULQDV�
\� &RVWHUDV� ³-RVp� %HQLWR� 9LYHV� GH� $QGUHLV´� �,19(0$5��� DO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH�
+LGURORJtD�� 0HWHRURORJtD� \� (VWXGLRV� $PELHQWDOHV� �,'($0��� DO� ,QVWLWXWR�
$PD]yQLFR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV� &LHQWtILFDV� ³6,� 1&+� �´�� DO� ,QVWLWXWR� GH� ,QYHVWLJDFLRQHV�
$PELHQWDOHV�GHO�3DFtILFR��\�DO�,QVWLWXWR�GH�&LHQFLDV�1DWXUDOHV�GH�OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�1DFLRQDO�GH�
&RORPELD�FRPR�DXWRULGDGHV�FLHQWtILFDV�GH�&RORPELD�DQWH�OD�&RQYHQFLyQ�VREUH�HO�&RPHUFLR�
,QWHUQDFLRQDO�GH�(VSHFLHV�$PHQD]DGDV�GH�)DXQD�\�)ORUD�6LOYHVWUHV� � &,7(6���VXVFULWD�HQ�
:DVKLQJWRQ�'�&��HO� ��GH�PDU]R�GH�������DSUREDGD�SRU�&RORPELD�PHGLDQWH� OD�/H\����GH�
�����\�UDWLILFDGD�HO����GH�DJRVWR�GHO PLVPR�DxR�´

$57,&8/2�6(*81'2��0RGLILFDU�HO�DUWtFXOR�VHJXQGR�GHO�'HFUHWR�������GH,����GH�PD\R�GH�
�������HO�FXDO�TXHGDUi�DVt�

³$UWLFXOR�6HJXQGR�� /DV�DXWRULGDGHV�FLHQWtILFDV�FRQWDUiQ�FRQ�HO�DSR\R�FLHQWtILFR�\�WpFQLFR�
GH�OD�8QLYHUVLGDG�GH�OD�$PD]RQtD��GH�ODV�GHPiV�XQLYHUVLGDGHV�S~EOLFDV�\�SULYDGDV��GH�ORV�
FHQWURV�GH�LQYHVWLJDFLRQHV�DPELHQWDOHV��GH�ORV�]RROyJLFRV��\�GH�ORV�MDUGLQHV�ERWiQLFRV�´

$57,&8/2�7(5&(52��(O�SUHVHQWH�'HFUHWR�ULJH�D�SDUWLU�GH�OD�IHFKD�GH�VX�SXEOLFDFLyQ�
'DGR�HQ�6DQWDIp�GH�%RJRWi�'�&���D�ORV���IHE�����

38%/,48(6(�<�&803/$6(

-8$1�0$<5�0$/'21$'2
0LQLVWUR�GHO�0HGLR�$PELHQWH


